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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109

State Zip Phonel

Phone 2

American Heart Association - Heartsaver First Aid with CPR/AED

Fax:
Name City
Browne, Jemaine Riverview
CPR/AED/First Aid
Holdridge, Kimberly Orlando

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt
Meade, Andrew Miami

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Browne, Jemaine Riverview
OSHA 10

Browne, Jemaine Riverview
Holdridge, Kimberly Orlando
Johns, Isaac Cocoa
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac

Perspectives of a Prop Master

Meade, Andrew Miami

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety

Tahan, Antonio Tamarac

Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Tahan, Antonio Tamarac

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL

FL

FL

FL

33578  (813) 245-0379

Special Certification List 3/20/2024

32801  (321) 230-0161 (407) 484-7382 kimberly.abowles@gmail.com

33167  (305) 742-8191

33578  (813) 245-0379

33578  (813) 245-0379
32801  (321) 230-0161
32926  (407) 230-5760
33321  (954) 214-5829

33167  (305) 742-8191

33321  (954) 214-5829

33321  (954) 214-5829

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Clements, Scott Orlando
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac
Safety First! - Electrical Safety
Tahan, Antonio Tamarac
Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Tahan, Antonio Tamarac

FL
FL

FL

FL

32804  (407) 923-3669
33321  (954) 214-5829

33321 (954) 214-5829

33321  (954) 214-5829

(407) 484-7382
(407) 230-5760

(407) 539-6176

Expiration
Email Date
Jemainebrowne@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com 7/18/2026
Jemainebrowne@gmail.com 10/29/2027

Jemainebrowne@gmail.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com
ijohns@cfl.rr.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

almeadia.art@gmail.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

scottclem@aol.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

minihobbyatl@me.com
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Fax:

Name

Tahan, Antonio

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Tamarac

Safety First! - Noise Exposure

Tahan, Antonio

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Biscotti, Joe
Browne, Jemaine
Clements, Scott
Holdridge, Kimberly
Hollis, John

Lopez Jr, Enrique
Meade, Andrew
Milavetz, Sera
Rifice, Raymond
Saad, Alberto

Tahan, Antonio

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Biscotti, Joe
Browne, Jemaine
Clements, Scott
Holdridge, Kimberly
Lopez Jr, Enrique
Meade, Andrew
Milavetz, Sera
Rifice, Raymond
Saad, Alberto

Tahan, Antonio

Tamarac

Weston
Riverview
Orlando

Orlando

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Miami

West Palm Beach
Melbourne Beach
Hialeah

Tamarac

Weston
Riverview
Orlando

Orlando

Miami

Miami

West Palm Beach
Melbourne Beach
Hialeah

Tamarac

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

State Zip
FL 33321
FL 33321
FL 33332
FL 33578
FL 32804
FL 32801
FL 33321
FL 33015
FL 33167
FL 33401
FL 32951
FL 33010
FL 33321

33332
33578
32804
32801
33015
33167
33401
32951
33010
33321

Phone 1
Safety First! - Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

(954) 214-5829

(954) 214-5829

(305) 542-7027
(813) 245-0379
(407) 923-3669
(321) 230-0161
(954) 663-8455
(786) 213-0627
(305) 742-8191
(863) 651-3912
(954) 612-2666
(305) 798-4704
(954) 214-5829

(305) 542-7027
(813) 245-0379
(407) 923-3669
(321) 230-0161
(786) 213-0627
(305) 742-8191
(863) 651-3912
(954) 612-2666
(305) 798-4704
(954) 214-5829

Phone 2

(305) 542-7027
(407) 539-6176
(407) 484-7382

(954) 721-6312
(305) 557-5054

(954) 747-8953

(305) 542-7027

(407) 539-6176

(407) 484-7382
(305) 557-5054

(954) 747-8953

Email

minihobbyatl@me.com

minihobbyatl@me.com

joebiscotti@gmail.com
Jemainebrowne@gmail.com
scottclem@aol.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com
argusaudio@gmail.com
videoassist@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
rayssoundandvideo@att.net
albert227@bellsouth.net

minihobbyatl@me.com

joebiscotti@gmail.com
Jemainebrowne@gmail.com
scottclem@aol.com
kimberly.abowles@gmail.com
videoassist@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
rayssoundandvideo@att.net
albert227@bellsouth.net

minihobbyatl@me.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
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4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
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Phone 1

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Biscotti, Joe
Browne, Jemaine
Carden, Sefton
Clements, Scott
Lopez Jr, Enrique
Meade, Andrew
Milavetz, Sera
Rifice, Raymond

Saad, Alberto

Safety Passport - G: Scaffold Use

Clements, Scott

Safety Passport - HP1:

Biscotti, Joe
Browne, Jemaine
Clements, Scott
Milavetz, Sera
Saad, Alberto

Tahan, Antonio

Safety Passport - HP2:

Clements, Scott
Holdridge, Kimberly
Meade, Andrew

Rifice, Raymond

Safety Passport - K: Noise Exposure

Clements, Scott

City State Zip

Weston FL 33332
Riverview FL 33578
Chuluota FL 32766
Orlando FL 32804
Miami FL 33015
Miami FL 33167
West Palm Beach  FL 33401
Melbourne Beach FL 32951
Hialeah FL 33010
Orlando FL 32804

Harassment Protection 1

Weston
Riverview
Orlando

West Palm Beach
Hialeah

Tamarac

FL 33332
FL 33578
FL 32804
FL 33401
FL 33010
FL 33321

Harassment Protection 2

Orlando
Orlando
Miami

Melbourne Beach

Orlando

FL 32804
FL 32801
FL 33167
FL 32951
FL 32804

(305) 542-7027
(813) 245-0379
(407) 256-1621
(407) 923-3669
(786) 213-0627
(305) 742-8191
(863) 651-3912
(954) 612-2666
(305) 798-4704

(407) 923-3669

(305) 542-7027
(813) 245-0379
(407) 923-3669
(863) 651-3912
(305) 798-4704
(954) 214-5829

(407) 923-3669
(321) 230-0161
(305) 742-8191
(954) 612-2666

(407) 923-3669

Phone 2

(305) 542-7027

(407) 365-2985

(407) 539-6176
(305) 557-5054

(954) 747-8953

(407) 539-6176

(305) 542-7027

(407) 539-6176

(407) 539-6176
(407) 484-7382

(954) 747-8953

(407) 539-6176

Email

joebiscotti@gmail.com
Jemainebrowne@gmail.com
carlcar@aol.com
scottclem@aol.com
videoassist@gmail.com
almeadia.art@gmail.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
rayssoundandvideo@att.net

albert227@bellsouth.net

scottclem@aol.com

joebiscotti@gmail.com
Jemainebrowne@gmail.com
scottclem@aol.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
albert227@bellsouth.net

minihobbyatl@me.com

scottclem@aol.com

kimberly.abowles@gmail.com

almeadia.art@gmail.com

rayssoundandvideo@att.net

scottclem@aol.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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